
CHALLENGER LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2024

Date Time Team Team
Saturday 20-Apr TBA Skills Day
Tuesday 23-Apr TBA OPEN PRACTICE
Tuesday 30-Apr TBA OPEN PRACTICE
Saturday 4-May 8:00 Big Mikes VS Personal Mobility

9:10 Coca Cola VS M|H

10:20 Autism Network VS Sullivan-Parkhill

Tuesday 7-May 6:00 Busey VS Chesser Financial

7:10 First Federal VS GCC Ambucs

Saturday 11-May 8:00 Autism Network VS Chesser Financial

9:10 GCC Ambucs VS Busey

10:20 Sullivan-Parkhill VS M|H

Tuesday 14-May 6:00 First Federal VS Big Mikes

7:10 Coca Cola VS Personal Mobility

Saturday 18-May 8:00 Personal Mobility VS M|H
Picture day/All 

Teams Play
9:10 Coca Cola VS Busey 

10:20 Sullivan-Parkhill VS First Federal

11:30 GCC Ambucs VS Autism Network
12:40 Chesser Financial VS Big Mikes

Tuesday 21-May M|H VS Busey
CELEBRITY NIGHT 
5 TEAMS COMBINE

First Federal VS Coca Cola + Autism Network

Saturday 25-May

No Play Day

Tuesday 28-May 6:00 Sullivan-Parkhill Busey

7:10 Personal Mobility VS Autism Network

Saturday 1-Jun 8:00 Chesser Financial VS Coca Cola

9:10 Big Mikes VS GCC Ambucs

10:20 First Federal VS M|H

Tuesday 4-Jun 6:00 M|H VS Chesser Financial + Big Mikes
ILLINI NIGHT 5 

TEAMS COMBINE
7:10 Personal Mobility VS Sullivan-Parkhill

Saturday 8-Jun 8:00 Busey VS M|H 

FYI Special Olympic Event 9:10 Big Mikes VS Autism Network

10:20 GCC Ambucs VS Coca Cola

Tuesday 11-Jun 6:00 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Chesser Financial

7:10 GCC Ambucs VS Personal Mobility

Saturday 15-Jun 8:00 First Federal VS Personal Mobility

9:10 GCC Ambucs VS Chesser Financial

10:20 Busey VS Autism Network

Tuesday 18-Jun 6:00 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Big Mikes

7:10 First Federal VS M|H + Big Mikes
Saturday 22-Jun

PICNIC DAY
8:00 Personal Mobility VS GCC Ambucs

9:10 Busey + First Federal VS Autism Network

10:20 M|H + Sullivan-Parkhill Coca Cola + Chesser Financial

Tuesday 25-Jun 6:00 Autism Network +Coca Cola VS Chesser Financial + Sullivan Parkhill

7:10 Busey + GCC Ambucs VS Personal Mobility
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10:20 GCC Ambucs VS Coca Cola

11-Jun 6:00 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Chesser Financial

7:10 GCC Ambucs VS First Federal

15-Jun 8:00 First Federal VS Personal Mobility

9:10 GCC Ambucs VS Chesser Financial

10:20 Busey VS Autism Network

18-Jun 6:00 Sullivan-Parkhill VS Big Mikes

7:10 Personal Mobility VS M|H
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